2004 Ninja® 500R Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Side Covers/Chain Cover
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2004 Ninja” 500R
PARTS LIST
Side Covers/Chain Cover

ITEM NAME

CASE-CHAIN (Ref # 36014)
COVER-SIDE,LH,G.SILVER (Ref # 36032F)
COVER-SIDE,RH,G.SILVER (Ref # 36032G)
SCREW,5X16,BLACK (Ref # 92009)
NUT,5MM (Ref # 92015)
WASHER,NYLON,5.3X11.5X1.5 (Ref # 92022)
WASHER,6.5X16X1.0 (Ref # 92022A)
GROMMET (Ref # 92071)

DAMPER (Ref # 92160)

DAMPER (Ref # 92160A)

SCREW,6X14 (Ref # 92172)

SCREW,6X10 (Ref # 92172A)
COVER-SIDE,LH,P.C.GRAY (Ref # 36032D)
COVER-SIDE,RH,P.C.GRAY (Ref # 36032E)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
36014-1164
36032-5290-474
36032-5291-474
92009-1654
92015-1710
92022-1521
92022-1654
92071-056
92160-1162
92160-1555
92172-0004
92172-0005
36032-5146-SL
36032-5147-SL
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